Campo

Golf Las Pinaillas

Categoria unica
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Jugador
Pardo Menchén, José Luis
Pardo Sevilla , Marc
Sirvent Mufloz , Jose Manuel
Garrido Cambronero, Carmen
Barrajon Barrios, Jose Antonio
Pardo Picazo, Jose Maria
Frias Garijo, Emilio

Pardo Sevilla, Javier

Jimenez De La Rosa, Miguel Angel

Garcia Lopez, Pablo

Navarro Gabaldon, Susana Eva
Castillo Valero , Juan Sebastian
Robles Barriuso, Julia
Ballesteros Barbera, Jose Maria
Fuentes Rodriguez, Samuel
Fernandez Vergara, angel
Calvo Alonso , Luis Oscar
Pardo Sevilla, Carlos
Casaponsa Moreno, Marisol

Fernandez Del Castafo, Luis

Avendafio Corcoles , Ignacio Javier

Lopez Lopez, Consuelo
Pardo Picazo, Juan

Soria Cantero, Angel
Benavente Garcia, Manuel
Portero Henares, Manuel
Ordoéiez Ordodiiez, Maria
Rastoll Suria , Jose Carlos
Martinez Cuesta, Abelardo
Martinez Cuesta, Pascual
Lopez Lopez, Miguel
Cebrian Hernandez, Juan
Soria Casaponsa, Marcos
Espinosa Cafiadas, Jose Carlos

Ruiz Lopez , Virginio

Modalidad

i@otf COPA PINAILLAS 2023 FINAL
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Medal - Individual

Licencia

8819437731

8819920724

8819370684

8819165811

8819144400

8819366555

8819964767

8819995234

8819423646

8819909204

8819324801

8819277718

8819165635

8819887397

8819434907

8819903912

8819441865

8819073128

8819040522

8819277221

8840383017

8819280490

8819288902

8819366572

8819327984

8819407481

8819157363

LV73340177

8819208278

8819199242

8819985511

8819967515

8819821153

8819366585

LV64901071
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CLUB DE GOLF ALCOY

Fecha

15/10/2023 09:00

HEX NHEX
151 151
5.1 5.1
16.1 16.1
179 179
6.0 6
6.2 6.2
8.5 8.5
8.1 8.1
154 154
18.3 183
104 104
20.8  20.8
24.0 24
26.3  26.3
104 104
11.7 117
116 116
131 131
25.6  25.6
4.9 4.9

CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO LA RODA 8.0 8

11.2 11.2
5.8 5.8
7.4 7.4
8.9 8.9
10.6  10.6
20.3 203
1.8 1.8
B 59!
111 111
22.9 229
26.3  26.3
1.4 1.4
154 154
20.2  20.2
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65

(oF:1 Género Golpes
SENIOR M -4 (68)
MAYOR M -1(71)
SENIOR M 0 (72)
SENIOR F 0 (72)
SENIOR M +1(73)
SENIOR M +1(73)
CADETE M +1 (73)
MAYOR M +1(73)
SENIOR M +1(73)
MAYOR M +1(73)
SENIOR F +2 (74)
SENIOR M +2 (74)
SENIOR F +2 (74)
SENIOR M +2 (74)
SENIOR M +3 (75)
CADETE M +3 (75)
SENIOR M +3 (75)
MAYOR M +3 (75)
SENIOR F +3 (75)
SENIOR M +4 (76)
SENIOR M +4 (76)
SENIOR F +4 (76)
SENIOR M +5 (77)
SENIOR M +5 (77)
SENIOR M +5 (77)
SENIOR M +5 (77)
SENIOR F +5 (77)
MAYOR M +6 (78)
SENIOR M +6 (78)
SENIOR M +6 (78)
SENIOR M +6 (78)
SENIOR M +6 (78)
CADETE M +7 (79)
SENIOR M +7 (79)
SENIOR M +7 (79)
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Martinez Herrero, Hernando

Fajardo Oliver , Manuel

Aparicio Cifuentes, Emilo Manuel

Rouco Rodriguez , Vicente
Minguez Saez, Paloma
Bautista Gomez, Carmelo
Quereda Belmonte , Jose
Albaladejo Gimenez, Virginio
Rodenas Garcia, Miguel Angel
Hermosa Andujar, Jose Vicente
Lopez Arboleda, Francisco
Pardo Moya, Eduardo

Quilez Picazo, Celestino
Fernandez Masia, Jesus Andres

Perez Soria, Juan Antonio

Ferndndez Buendia, José Antonio

Zafrilla Martinez, Juan Jose
Gomez Valcarcel, Pedro
Sanchez Flores , Pablo
Soler Lopez, Joaquin
Roldén Cantos, Patricia
Serrano Nufez , Rafael
Lopez-vera Zafrilla, Raul
Bautista Sanchez, Carmelo
Lopez Garcia, Jaime
Montoya Martinez, Pedro
Mendieta Martinez, Arturo
Lopez Tortola , Ovidio
Botija Marin, Amelia

Rubio Garcia, Pedro Jose

8819770077

8819887391

8819324812

8819380690

8819746595

8819460621

8819237861

8819748572

8819894156

8819278749

8819423642

LV76363780

8819088691

8819763686

8819431769

8819166917

8819931000

8819277720

8819423644

8819973839

8819896917

8819404707

8819436283

8819895886

8819255613

8819434254

8840947173

8819328191

8819366094

8813363979
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CLUB DE GOLF LAGUNA DE TITO
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SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MAYOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
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SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MAYOR
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+7 (79)
+8 (80)
+8 (80)
+8 (80)
+8 (80)
+9 (81)
+9 (81)
+9 (81)
+9 (81)
+10 (82)
+10 (82)
+10 (82)
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+11 (83)
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+15 (87)
+17 (89)
+20 (92)
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